Raritan's Synchronized Warranty

Comprehensive Warranty Coverage for Your Raritan Equipment

Purchasing new Raritan equipment? Wondering how to manage the warranties that you already have along with new ones? With a **Synchronized Warranty**, you can secure coverage for both your current purchases and your existing Raritan equipment under a single policy with a common expiration date – providing you with peace of mind that support for your existing equipment won't just disappear!

Synchronized Warranty Benefits

- Comprehensive coverage for past and current purchases
- Single expiration date for all covered equipment
- > Easy administration with one contract and one expiration date

Details

To get the most benefit from Raritan's Synchronized Warranty:

- > SynchronizedWarrantypurchasemustbeforatleastthree(3)devices or more
- Synchronized Warranty covers parts and labor and offers advanced replacement. * To qualify for advance replacement, products must be registered with Raritan
- Maximumcoverageisfive(5)years(includingstandardandextended warranty periods)
- Coverage for equipment under Raritan's "Standard" 2-year warranty will begin once the "Standard" warranty period has expired
- Coverage for equipment under Raritan's "Extended" warranty will be replaced by the Synchronized Warranty
- Warranties cannot be extended past a product's end of support date. This offer is valid for Raritan hardware equipment sold in the U.S. and Canada only



Eligible Raritan Equipment, including, but not limited to:

- Dominion® switches including KX3, SX2, LX2 and KX4-101
- CommandCenter® Secure Gateway (CC-SG)
- Intelligent Rack Power Distribution Units (iPDU)

Gain peace of mind, protect your Raritan equipment!

Contact Raritan today. Call 1.800.724.8090 or visit www.raritan.com/support

*Note: Some product exclusions apply. Cables and accessories are excluded from the warranty program, as are any products purchased from an unauthorized reseller or distributor Additionally, end-of-life and end-of-support products are ineligible for Extended Warranties. Visit www.raritan.com/warranty for details

© 2020 Raritan Inc. All rights reserved. Raritan®, Dominion®, CommandCenter® and iPDU® are registered trademarks or trademarks of Raritan Inc. or its wholly-owned subsidiaries. All others are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.

